





Youth Leadership Team Application

Be part of a team of youth who will work to make a real change in the Rochester community! The SOAR Youth Leadership Team works to reduce the rates of STIs and HIV/AIDS and unplanned pregnancies among youth in Rochester. As part of the team you will have the opportunity to gain leadership skills, help plan teen events, go through trainings, advise adult committees, be the voice for youth, and have FUN!

Open to Youth ages 13 – 18 years old

WHY APPLY

Benefits of being on the SOAR Youth Leadership Team

Leadership Skill Development
Service Learning/Community Service

Opportunities

• Event Planning Opportunities • Community Advocacy

• Resume Builder • Receive a Small Stipend

HOW TO APPLY

Complete the application on the back and return via Email: rise@cityofrochester.gov

Screenshot application will be accepted

MEETINGS

School Year 2020-2021 • Every Tuesday, Beginning 9/22/20

Department of Recreation & Youth Services • 57 St. Paul Street 2nd Floor, 4-6 PM

MUST WEAR A MASK AT ALL TIMES

FOR QUESTIONS OR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

City of Rochester Department of Recreation & Youth Services Daneria Chambers • 585-428-1288 • rise@cityofrochester.gov









Name:			
Address:			
FB:	IG:	Snapchat:	
Phone #:	Ema	il:	
School:		BDay:	-
Computer Access ; circle	e YES or NO	Zoom Access: circle YES or NO	
Parent/Guardian Name:_			
Phone #:		Email:	
Available on Tuesdays A	fter School? (Cii	rcle) Yes or No Time you get out of school	
Best time of day to get in	touch with you ((mornings, afternoons, evenings)	
Best method of commun	ication to get in	touch with you (email, text, call):	
for pictures and audio of service announcement p	my child to be ta rojects. I under	participating in the SOAR Youth Leadership Team aken. Additionally, I consent for my child to participate i rstand that my child will be expected to attend weekly S(onal trainings and events as needed.	n a video public
Parent/Guardian Signati		Date	
Youth Signature		Date	
	mber 22, 5:3	NTATION FOR ALL HIRED YOUTH: 30 - 7 p.m. 57 St. Paul Street 2nd Floor EAR A MASK AT ALL TIMES**	

Please return Applications & Signed Agreement via email to: City of Rochester, RISE Program • Daneria Chambers • 585-428-1288 Email: rise@cityofrochester.gov



